ONTARTO VILLAGE, RICHLAND COUNTY, OHIO

Westwood Park #3

Map 23

L ARG E D PRIN NG o IRG

IN WHOSE NAME ASSESSED

Aleper

DESCRIPTION OF. PROPERTY|

Value
of
Lots

Total
. Valuation

Brildings

‘Lands and|

TRANSFERS

OLLI
Lo

Lot
Number

Feet
‘Front

Feet

Deep:

Blosser-Incqs =GRy

PudecIAGe-

| Sheiman-Ince~

_| Briarwood=Corporation

) vﬁlﬂsser&v&laﬂg*-*_m'u_ClW‘R'_ SR .

1 Rudoer-Incy
| Shelman=Tner=

Surry-Road-Realtyy—~Tne. -
“ggBriarwvtﬁjeprpbratiUh’

|Blosser InciyGy R~

| RudooTros

Shelman—Tnee—

tanan-Corporation:

Budoo~Tne.

| Fhedmen~Inc,

Briarwood-Gorporation

) .Blossezm;l;nc_.ﬁmg,__W_N_R,

-mudee~Ine,

Shelman-Ines

Briariood-Gorporation
 Blossery-Incyy=0urRy

 Caman-Corporatjon

| Budoc-dne.

| Budee-ner—

Shelman-incy-.

| Serry-Road Realty Trc.
.| Briarwood~Corporatiomr- -

1 Blosser~Tic.y"CiRe

Rudoc““IITC"?'*

Shedman—Incy.

CamarCorporation

Caman-Corporation.,

Surry-Road-Reakdy.,..Inc.

CERaman~Cewporatden . .l ws T oo

| Surry-Bead-Resdbypmednc, -

| Caman<Gorporation o

|Briarwood-€orporationr . . o

Supry-Road-Realty,.JInd, -

| Surry-Road-Realtyj~Ines

| BRmeMTCBTEORALION ™ e

wLamar-Corporatien. . h

L s

LT

LELE.

WS PE]

L EEFY

T

isl2

1543

15hk

1553

1545
1546
L Ask7 L
548 |
.o 1549 |

LABS0.
1551

A58

1555

1556

52| 1560

1563

1564
4565

1567

L1557 |
5| 1558
A58

1561

L1562, |

1566

1568

1570

1512

1290

g% |

1597
1598
1599

1569
1571
u?57§“ L
1591
1592

1593

1595
1596 )

15

75 4.
6o,

60

[

6o |

60 |

[Pt

60

60...

60 |
60 |

60

60

60.

60

%52 1 60 |

tho g

160 | -

2135

135 |
60| ..

60 .|

135
1%

N

150

135 .

A5

60| .

160 |

B

60

60
NES

6o |

6o

60 |

% | ..

1o

175
60..}...135 ..

135

135
L1351

135 ..

145

135 |

135

k0

1o

135

6o}

6o |
6o

g0
60

1B

A3
tho 4
Jibo |

b0 | . 1o

NN

£0

1%

1350

50
135 1.
135

135

140

135

135

140

pa

| ao

{342

/20

JA0
LT
&2
&0

)30

/2.0

GO
J& e
60

6O
JARO
LI
)R O
éo
240
A30
/50
7o
s
Lo
/0
O
)20
w-e-s
J20
& O

e

& O

xs
/2
Lo
/e
&o
/20

/2°
6O
s

Fa

/;:_,a

2=y
7.

22
6o

/b

e

&9

: oo
I i

€O |
JRC

Lo ..

Y

R —————_

T
T

T A e
T By

Fo |

T

o |

) “‘b’““ew{
e .

12BN

oy (L

Ty Y

At oee sl T

ﬁr‘.

”é?F?“”<A_WNHWwMMM §

i

£}

i
sl '

o
: o .
gt
Lo T




